
接待讲解岗位入闱体检人员名单及总成绩
	姓名
	报名

序号
	面试

成绩
	折算后面试
成绩
	笔试

成绩
	折算后笔试
成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否入闱体检

	彭  丹
	000081
	88.33
	53.00
	62.80
	25.12
	78.12
	1
	是

	王嘉钰
	000021
	84.67
	50.80
	59.80
	23.92
	74.72
	2
	是

	胡辰华
	000057
	82.33
	49.40
	61.20
	24.48
	73.88
	3
	

	林志成
	000026
	77.67
	46.60
	66.00
	26.40
	73.00
	4
	

	李  婷
	000072
	79.67
	47.80
	62.00
	24.80
	72.60
	5
	

	傅志慧
	000096
	75.67
	45.40
	65.60
	26.24
	71.64
	6
	

	毛雨晴
	000014
	76.33
	45.80
	63.80
	25.52
	71.32
	7
	

	王  璐
	000058
	77.33
	46.40
	60.20
	24.08
	70.48
	8
	

	雷翔宇
	000022
	77.00
	46.20
	59.40
	23.76
	69.96
	9
	

	熊  瑶
	000018
	75.33
	45.20
	61.20
	24.48
	69.68
	10
	



